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Christian Wieber, Rundenkampfleiter Bezirksliga Rhein-Nahe
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Verein

SV Nohen Il

SV Kirn

SSV Hundsbach
SC Nahbollenbach
SV zu Ruschberg I
Hub. Stipshausen I
GS Nieder-OIm 1l
Volker Alzey I

Name
Peschel, Stefan
Rosar, Patrick
Hill, Ronny

Name

Peschel, Stefan
Rosar, Patrick

Hill, Ronny
Schneider, Hans-Peter
Feis, Harald

Gotz, Stefan
Gottelmann, Sascha
Reidenbach, Fabian
Ley, Franz-Josef
Dorr, Alexander
Haas, Andre
Burchert, Stefan
Steil, Torsten

Feis, Stefan

Gotz, Gerd

Priim, Franz-Josef
Geil3, Thomas
Augustin, Boris

Pistole 25m

Bezirksliga Rhein Nahe
5. Wettkampf, 12.05.2024

SV Nohen Il
SSV Hundsbach
Volker Alzey Il

Hubertus Stipshausen I -

SC Nahbollenbach
SV Kirn

GS Nieder-Olm I
SV zu Ruschberg

Tabelle Mannschaftswertung

Verein

SC Nahbollenbach
SV Nohen Il

SSV Hundsbach

Verein

SC Nahbollenbach
SV Nohen Il

SSV Hundsbach
GS Nieder-Olm Il
SV Nohen Il

SV Kirn

Volker Alzey Il

SV Nohen Il

SV zu Ruschberg Il
SV zu Ruschberg Il
SV zu Ruschberg Il
SV Kirn

Hub. Stipshausen I
SV Nohen Il

SV Kirn

Hub. Stipshausen Il
SSV Hundsbach
GS Nieder-Olm II

5-RK-Sportpistole_Bezirk_Rhein-Nahe

1.WK
788
750
764
754
748
765
705
674

2.WK
774
772
731
749
780
747
789
723

3.WK
773
762
742
758
744
742
718
742

Tageswertung

Ergebnis
270
267
267

Einzelwertung
1.WK 2.WK

279 263
254 253
263 257
260 285
257 258
253 265
254 244
268 263
240 267
272 251
236 262
246 251
257 249
263 245
251 241
251 242
243 235
220 253

3.WK

275
267
249
234
260
252
267
246
263
241
240
251
254
225
259
247
248
239

Seite 1

4. WK
771
770
780
760
752
756
763
748

4. WK

279
268
271
259
249
252
257
227
254
253
245
257
233
254
242
255
255
260

5WK 6.WK Summe

785 3891
748 3802
765 3782
754 3775
741 3765
725 3735
757 3732
739 3626
5WK 6WK Summe
270 1366
267 1309
267 1307
255 1293
261 1285
252 1274
247 1269
256 1260
236 1260
241 1258
264 1247
242 1247
252 1245
257 1244
251 1244
247 1242
248 1229
253 1225

785 :
765 :
739:
725 ;

754
748
757
741

Schnitt
778,20
760,40
756,40
755,00
753,00
747,00
746,40
725,20

Schnitt

273,20
261,80
261,40
258,60
257,00
254,80
253,80
252,00
252,00
251,60
249,40
249,40
249,00
248,80
248,80
248,40
245,80
245,00
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19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Hey, Jan

Dill, Waldemar
Malecha, Klaus
Schwientek, Siegfried
Gruber, Walter
Heilmann, Frank
Kramer, Thomas
Geil3, Dirk
Passler, Ralf
Mdller, Frank
Jung, Gerold
Brodel, Markus
Barth, Henning
Ernst, Uli

Dorr, Corin

Krug, Robert
Salomon, Bernd
Seidel, Oliver

SSV Hundsbach
SV Kirn

GS Nieder-Olm Il
SC Nahbollenbach
Hub. Stipshausen Il
SV Kirn

SC Nahbollenbach
SSV Hundsbach
SSV Hundsbach
Volker Alzey I

Hub. Stipshausen I
Volker Alzey Il

Hub. Stipshausen Il
Volker Alzey I

SV zu Ruschberg Il
GS Nieder-Olm Il
GS Nieder-Olm Il
GS Nieder-Olm Il
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258
236
225
234
244
237
232
243
213
212
215

257
208

207

177
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220
240
251
237
235
256
249
239
225
226
224
253
256
160
199
248
222

0

245
251
245
248
239
212
235
232
230
218
206
251
241
188
228

254
248
244
251
253
261
230
218
218
229
195
262
248
172
166

245
245
249
241
226
227
243
250
233
228
223
264

141
216
215

0

1222 244,40
1220 244,00
1214 242,80
1211 242,20
1197 239,40
1193 238,60
1189 237,80
1182 236,40
1119 223,80
1113 222,60
1063 212,60
1030 206,00
1002 200,40

869 173,80

809 161,80

670 134,00

222 44,40

177 35,40

19.05.2024 12:39

U1 o1 o101 OO 01 OO 01 OO o1 oo o1 ool



